
Europastry

782471 - Alma Butter Croissant
Premium croissant made according to the traditional recipe, using French flour and butter. The layers are shaped by hand, rolling them into a triangle
to prevent breakage. Bakes to a beautiful golden color. Light, airy and flaky, this croissant is like no other. Easy to handle. Simply thaw and bake.

MARKETING

Premium croissant made according to the
traditional recipe, using French flour and
butter. The layers are shaped by hand,
rolling them into a triangle to prevent
breakage. Bakes to a beautiful golden
color. Light, airy and flaky.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

78247 08424465782479 24/2.51 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Europastry Europastry USA Inc Pies/Pastries - Sweet (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

4.96 LBR 3.97 LBR No Spain Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

15.47 INH 11.38 INH 8.19 INH 0.83 FTQ 10x09 237 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A

260

18%

50%

0%

11%

10%

7%

4%

0%

0%

0%

0%

*

Nutrition Facts
24 Servings per container
Serving Size  1 Pastry

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 14 g

Saturated Fat 10 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg

Sodium 260 mg

Total Carbohydrates 27 g

Dietary Fiber 2 g

Total Sugars 4 g

Includes 2 g Added Sugars

Protein 6 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 0 mg

Iron 0 mg

Potassium 0 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep at 0ºF. Do not refreeze once thawed.------

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - N

 Soybean - N  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER (CREAM (MILK)), WATER,
SUGAR, YEAST, WHEAT PROTEIN, WHEAT GLUTEN,
SALT, EGGS, DEXTROSE, WHEAT FIBER.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Remove from freezer, place the product on oven
trays with clean pan liner. Place on a covered rack.
(For best results do not thaw in cooler overnight).
Let product fully thaw approximately for 40 minutes
on floor. (Do not place in proof box). Place the
pastry into oven at 330 ºF. Bake for approximately
18 minutes until pastry has a golden-brown flaky
appearance. Remove from oven.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Enjoy with any meal or as a snack with tea or
coffee. Spread with jelly or jam if desired.

MORE INFORMATION
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